124000000

,
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
NOV HORNE

Office Use Only



500433577015

07/24/24--01011--021 **52.50





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

4-34/201

August 6, 2024

DIEGO VILLARREAL PINCHA PALM LLC 1200 BRICKELL AVE, STE 1950 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: PINCHA PALM LLC Ref. Number: L24000204640

We have received your document for PINCHA PALM LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

RUSSELL L HUNT Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 424A00017338

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: Pincha Palm LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for tilting. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Dego Villameal Name of Person	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Dego Villameal Name of Person	SURVICE PINCHA Palm III.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Description	Name of Limited Liability	y Company
Dego Villamed Name of Person Pincha Palm LLC Firm-Company 1200 Brickell Are Suite 1950 Address 4: ami FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code SmartIne P.C. (USN Fran Klin. Com E-mail address: the be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Samanta Markret ar (305) 777 3577 Name of Person Areo Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) All No Check is enclosed as it has been previously Sent and cleared On 1/26/2024. Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee	The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for	tiling.
Pincha Palm LLC Firm-Company 1200 Brickell Are Suite 1950 Address Hidmi FL 33131 Cry/State and Zip Code Smartnet@ (UShFranklin. Come E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Samanta Hackbet at (305) 777 3577 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	owing:
Pincha Palm LLC Firm-Company 1200 Brickell Are Suite 1950 Address Hidmi FL 33131 Cry/State and Zip Code Smartnet@ (UShFranklin. Come E-mail address: to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Samanta Hackbet at (305) 777 3577 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	Diego Villameal	ne of Person
Tami FL 3313 City/State and Zip Code SmartInet@ (UShFran klin. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Samanta Ha(thet at (305) 777 3577 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Signature Status Certificate of Status	1200 Brichell A	e, Suite 1950
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Who where is enclosed as it has been previously Sent and cleared On 7/26/2024. Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Total Sent amunical report notification) S25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.09 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) No Check is enclosed as it has been previously Sent and cleared On 7/26/2024. Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Real S55.09 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 525.00 Filing Fee \$330.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) No Check is enclosed as it has been previously sent and cleared On 7/26/2024. Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &	Samanta Yartirez ar	(305) 777 3577
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Tec & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Name of Person	Area Code Daytine Telephone Number
Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) No Check is enclosed as it has been previously Sent and cleared On 7/26/2024. Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) The Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) The Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
On 7/26/2024. Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Stree: Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	Certificate of Status Ce	rtified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of Tallahassee		s been previously sent and deared
Tallahassee, FL 32303	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Pincha Palm LLC		2024 No
(Name of the Limited Liability Co (A Florida Lim	nmpany as it now appears on our re- ited Liability Companyl	rords.) P1112: 23
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	oanv were filed on OSO(\7	2024 and assigned
Florida document number L 24 000 20 46 40		and wongined
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the designation "!	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi	ice address on our records, <u>en</u> t	ter the name of the new registered
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) (A Florida Limited Li		
N. CN. O. T. L.		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street ada	lress
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title .	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Doris C. Villaviancio	1200 Brauell Are Suite 1950	□Add
		Miami, Fc 33131	🗹 Remove
			□Change
MGR_	Biego Villameal	1200 Brichell Are, Suite 1a	SO MAdd
		Miami, FL 33131	□Remove
		·	□Change
MGR	Dichetti	1200 Brickell Are, Suite 195	NAdd
		Miami, FC 33131	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			ElChange
		 	🗆 Add
			□Remove
			ClChange
			□Add
			□Remove
			Ci/Channe

_	,
•	
_	
-	
	
_	
	
_	
lf an effec <u>Note:</u> T	e date, if other than the date of filing:
e record rd is file	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the .
Dated _	October 30 th. 2024.
	,
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member